
SERVICE VENDOR CONTACT PHONE EMAIL
Applied Video Solutions (cameras) Dmitri Shimolin (415) 824 - 1717 dmitri@applyvideo.com
Microbiz Security Co. (access control) Marco Escobar (415) 777-1151 marco@mbiz.com
Webpass Dylan Chow (415) 533-0881 dylanchow@google.com
Level 3 Elizabeth Peralta (925) 953-7054 Elizabeth.Peralta@level3.com
Hoem & Associates Mike Valerio (650) 871-5194 x110 mvalerio@hoemassociates.com
Golden State Carpet (925) 687-4510 info@goldenstatecarpet.com

Data Cabling/Riser Manager IMG Technologies Mark Quinzon 877-611-8908 mquinzon@imgtechnologies.net
Minton Door Company Adam Brown (408) 743-9220 adam.brown@mintondoor.com
Mission Glass Rachel Dallara (925) 294-9908 Rachel@missionglass.com    
United Glass & Door Patric Munoz (415)824-8500 patric@ucgd.com

E-Waste eWaste Direct, Inc. Joe Nelson (925) 437-9558 joe@ewastedirect.com
Capitol Electric Rob Peter (415) 861-2900 rob@capitolelectric.com
CBF Inc Frank Kennealy (415) 495-3085 x 115 frank.kennealy@cbfelectric.com
W Bradley Electric Inc. Kim Ellingsworth (415) 898-1400 kellingsworth@wbeinc.com
United California Glass & Door Patric Munoz (415) 824-8500 patric@ucgd.com
Progress Glass Jason Lauria (415) 401-1007  jlauria@progressglass.com

Locksmith Mainline Security Roy Pisetsky (415) 398-6161  roypi@mainline-security.com
Trane (Pacific Coast Sales & Service) Denis Dobrozdravich (408) 481-3706 denis.dobrozdravich@trane.com
ACCO Ben Sun (800) 598-2226 bsun@accoservice.com
Corovan Moving & Storage Chuck Kolb (800) 544-7491 x 1413 ckolb@corovan.com
Service West Herb Faapz (415) 559-8806 herb@servicewest.com
Chipman/United Movers (510) 748-8700
Nor-Cal Moving Services  (415) 347-5941 aeller@nor-calmoving.com
TriStar Moving (415) 822-9228
D. Zelinsky & Sons Jerry Van Der Hoeven (415) 377-2894
Monticelli Painting Lisette Bahamondes (510) 439-4871 lisette@monticellipainting.com
Pyramid Painting Gary Haddock (650) 644-8970 ghaddock@pyramidpainting.com

Parking Garage Impark Alen Arcilla (415) 433-3430
Pest Control Crane Pest Control Ken Ward (415) 922-1666 kward@cranepestcontrol.com

Ayoob & Perry Derrick Barragan (415) 550-0975 x114 d.barragan@ayoobpeery.com

Bayline Mechanical Fred Caracciolo (415) 648-1225 bayline1@comcast.net
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  Golden Gate Disposal- Recology Chris Levaggi (415) 575-2437 clevaggi@goldengatedisposal.com
eWaste Direct, Inc. Joe Nelson (925) 437-9558 joe@ewastedirect.com
Ideal Restoration Sam Winerip (415) 418-2420 sam@idealsf.com
Restoration Management Karen Cowan (510) 755-3942 kvowan@rmc.com

Signage STG Graphics Vic Su (415) 864-4567 vicsu@stggraphics.com
Window Coverings/Blinds Cutting Edge Drapery Dan Filippi (415) 824-6000 x103 dan@cuttingedgedrapery.com

 

Remediation

Recycling
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